
Name Team
Games 
Played

At Bats Hits Singles Doubles Triples Homeruns
Runs 

Scored
RKI                                     

(Run Kicked In)
Slugging 

On Base 
Percentage

KA                                    
(Kicking Average)

59 Aylies, Andrew Gail Force Wins 3 6 6 5 1 2 2 1.3333 1.000 1.000

72 Weaver, Abbey Gail Force Wins 1 4 4 4 1 1 1.0000 1.000 1.000

102 Montgomery, Will ScrewBalls 4 8 8 6 1 1 4 3 1.3750 1.000 1.000

15 Proctor, Bailey Beast Coast 2 7 6 3 3 3 3 1.2857 0.857 0.857

17 Gendron, Brittany Beast Coast 3 11 9 8 1 5 0.9091 0.818 0.818

104 Biancardi, Tiffany ScrewBalls 2 5 4 2 1 1 1 3 1.4000 0.800 0.800

23 Waller, Harry Beast Coast 5 16 12 10 1 1 6 3 0.9375 0.750 0.750

22 Huddleston, Zachary Beast Coast 3 8 6 6 3 2 0.7500 0.000 0.750

100 Williams, Dillan Scoregasms 2 4 3 2 1 2 1 1.0000 0.750 0.750

117 Bray, Shayanne The Crew 4 16 12 12 4 1 0.7500 0.750 0.750

132 Marsh, Kamar Toot It & Boot It 4 11 8 6 2 3 3 0.9091 0.727 0.727

60 Weaver, Hunter Gail Force Wins 5 14 10 6 2 1 1 7 4 1.2143 0.714 0.714

77 Gonzalez, Johnathan Hit and Run 4 7 5 5 1 1 0.7143 0.714 0.714

107 Lupo, Jamie ScrewBalls 5 14 10 10 1 1 0.7143 0.714 0.714

103 Reine, Gregory ScrewBalls 5 10 7 7 1 0.7000 0.700 0.700

63 Johnston, Trey Gail Force Wins 5 13 9 5 2 2 4 7 1.3077 0.692 0.692

32 Stephenson, Keith Bomb Squad 5 16 11 9 2 4 3 0.8125 0.688 0.688

18 Swilling, Justin Beast Coast 2 6 4 4 2 0.6667 0.667 0.667

20 Guarneri, Dom Beast Coast 4 12 8 5 2 1 5 2 1.0000 0.667 0.667

29 Sanchez, Naiomi Beast Coast 1 3 2 2 1 1 0.6667 0.667 0.667

74 Lugo, William Hit and Run 4 9 6 6 2 1 0.6667 0.667 0.667

127 Pantoja, Juan The Crew 1 3 2 1 1 1 2 1.0000 0.667 0.667

37 Morales, Jasmine Bomb Squad 4 17 11 11 2 2 0.0000 0.000 0.647

61 Ryder, Amber Gail Force Wins 4 17 11 10 1 3 0.7059 0.647 0.647

105 Jorczak, Madde ScrewBalls 5 17 11 10 1 4 1 0.7647 0.647 0.647

108 Reine, Zachary ScrewBalls 5 14 9 6 3 6 3 0.8571 0.643 0.643

31 Stephenson, Kody Bomb Squad 4 11 7 5 2 2 3 0.8182 0.636 0.636

34 Tompkins, Buddy Bomb Squad 4 11 7 7 3 0.6364 0.636 0.636

89 Goncalves, Alex Scoregasms 4 11 7 7 3 0.6364 0.636 0.636

133 Melendez, Elijah Toot It & Boot It 4 11 7 3 2 2 5 3 1.3636 0.636 0.636

90 Suarez, Danno Scoregasms 5 13 8 6 2 3 3 0.7692 0.615 0.615

1 Voitel, Richie Balls of Fury 4 10 6 5 1 0.8000 0.600 0.600

16 Steward, Junelle Beast Coast 3 10 6 6 1 4 0.0000 0.000 0.600

33 Lang, Elysha Bomb Squad 4 15 9 8 1 1 1 0.6667 0.600 0.600

42 Phelps, Shilek Bomb Squad 2 5 3 2 1 2 0.8000 0.600 0.600

35 Bernosky, Wade Bomb Squad 4 10 6 5 1 2 4 0.7000 0.600 0.600

88 Cotton, Marcorious Scoregasms 4 10 6 3 3 2 3 0.9000 0.600 0.600

36 Stevenson, Tom Bomb Squad 5 14 8 6 2 3 6 0.7143 0.571 0.571

46 Parker, Reilly Drinkers w/ Kicking Prob 3 7 4 3 1 3 3 1.0000 0.571 0.571

73 Delgado, Wesley Hit and Run 4 7 4 3 1 1 1 0.7143 0.571 0.571

75 Rios, Hector Hit and Run 4 7 4 4 0.5714 0.571 0.571

95 Jimenez, Luis Scoregasms 3 7 4 4 1 0.5714 0.571 0.571

19 Kaiser, Nick Beast Coast 3 9 5 4 1 2 2 0.6667 0.556 0.556

45 Patterson, John Drinkers w/ Kicking Prob 5 13 7 6 1 2 4 0.6154 0.538 0.538

120 Gaul, Ben The Crew 5 13 7 7 1 1 0.0000 0.000 0.538

81 Gomez, Jeylien Hit and Run 5 15 8 8 1 0.5333 0.533 0.533

106 Sonne, Katherine ScrewBalls 5 15 8 8 1 0.5333 0.533 0.533

118 Gonzalez, Virginia The Crew 4 15 8 8 1 0.5333 0.533 0.533

125 Paniagua, Chris The Crew 5 15 8 5 1 2 6 4 0.0000 0.000 0.533

2 Sisk, Bradley Balls of Fury 5 10 5 4 1 1 0.6000 0.500 0.500

25 Peres, Jonathan Beast Coast 5 14 7 5 2 4 6 0.7857 0.500 0.500

21 Cubbedge, Tahna Beast Coast 5 24 12 10 2 4 3 0.5833 0.500 0.500

26 Bursey, Shelby Beast Coast 4 18 9 8 1 4 8 0.5556 0.500 0.500

48 Patterson, Amir Drinkers w/ Kicking Prob 5 14 7 7 4 1 0.5000 0.500 0.500

56 Porta, Peter Drinkers w/ Kicking Prob 2 4 2 2 1 2 0.5000 0.500 0.500

53 Cravero, Chris Drinkers w/ Kicking Prob 5 12 6 5 1 3 2 0.5833 0.500 0.500

76 Rosado, Luis Hit and Run 5 8 4 3 1 0.6250 0.500 0.500

94 Cambrelen, Justin Scoregasms 4 10 5 5 1 3 0.5000 0.500 0.500

110 Thornton, Austin ScrewBalls 4 10 5 4 1 6 0.6000 0.500 0.500

139 Frashuer, Valissa Toot It & Boot It 5 20 10 9 1 2 0.5500 0.500 0.500

142 Marsh, Jayden Toot It & Boot It 1 2 1 1 0.5000 0.500 0.500

38 Tompkins, Julie Bomb Squad 4 17 8 6 1 1 4 3 0.6471 0.471 0.471

39 Cochran, Dre Bomb Squad 5 17 8 5 1 2 3 3 0.7647 0.471 0.471

24 Walters, Allison Beast Coast 3 11 5 5 1 0.4545 0.455 0.455

50 Kamose, Menna Drinkers w/ Kicking Prob 4 11 5 4 1 1 2 0.7273 0.455 0.455

109 Fournier, Collin ScrewBalls 5 11 5 5 3 3 0.4545 0.455 0.455

93 Boges, Natasha Scoregasms 5 20 9 8 1 4 0.5000 0.450 0.450

54 Horvath, Jessica Drinkers w/ Kicking Prob 5 16 7 7 1 0.4375 0.438 0.438
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82 Colon Cristina Hit and Run 5 16 7 6 1 1 2 0.5000 0.438 0.438

49 Patterson, Elliott Drinkers w/ Kicking Prob 5 14 6 6 2 0.4286 0.429 0.429

68 Anselmo, Chris Gail Force Wins 3 7 3 3 2 1 0.4286 0.429 0.429

91 Reyes, Dominic Scoregasms 4 7 3 3 1 0.4286 0.429 0.429

28 Van Auken, Gary Beast Coast 4 12 5 4 1 3 2 0.5000 0.417 0.417

62 Beavers, Nick Gail Force Wins 5 12 5 4 1 2 2 0.5000 0.417 0.417

137 Melendez, Ruben Toot It & Boot It 5 12 5 5 1 1 0.4167 0.417 0.417

47 Ryan, Emily Drinkers w/ Kicking Prob 5 15 6 6 1 0.4000 0.400 0.400
65 Blevins, Brett Gail Force Wins 4 10 4 2 1 1 4 0.7000 0.400 0.400
64 Kleinschmidt, Kyle Gail Force Wins 5 10 4 4 1 2 0.4000 0.400 0.400
92 Boges, TJ Scoregasms 4 10 4 4 1 1 0.4000 0.400 0.400
114 Hoag, Logan ScrewBalls 5 10 4 3 1 1 2 0.5000 0.400 0.400
134 Santiago, Ashlee Toot It & Boot It 5 18 7 7 2 0.3889 0.389 0.389
52 Baker, Maria Drinkers w/ Kicking Prob 4 13 5 5 1 0.3846 0.385 0.385
124 Garcia, Maria The Crew 4 13 5 5 4 0.3846 0.385 0.385
3 Lambeth, Tyler Balls of Fury 5 8 3 3 0.3750 0.375 0.375
27 Brown, Alyssa Beast Coast 3 8 3 3 1 1 0.0000 0.000 0.375
80 Reynoso, Jose Hit and Run 4 8 3 3 1 0.3750 0.375 0.375
51 Patterson, Amber Drinkers w/ Kicking Prob 3 11 4 4 0.3636 0.364 0.364
67 Van Pelt, Alex Gail Force Wins 5 11 4 4 2 1 0.3636 0.364 0.364
140 Sanchez, Branyan Toot It & Boot It 5 11 4 3 1 2 0.4545 0.364 0.364
4 Torres, Christian Balls of Fury 4 6 2 2 0.3333 0.333 0.333
5 Huie, Zach Balls of Fury 4 6 2 1 1 0.5000 0.333 0.333
6 Trapp, Josh (JT) Balls of Fury 5 9 3 3 0.3333 0.333 0.333
79 Cordero, Joseph Hit and Run 4 6 2 2 1 0.3333 0.333 0.333
78 Britten, Deandre Hit and Run 4 6 2 2 1 0.3333 0.333 0.333
112 Breton, Dylan ScrewBalls 5 9 3 3 3 1 0.3333 0.333 0.333
119 Lugo, Luis The Crew 5 15 5 4 1 1 2 0.4000 0.333 0.333
131 Moreno, Abraham Toot It & Boot It 3 6 2 2 0.3333 0.333 0.333
113 Githens, Katelyn ScrewBalls 5 16 5 5 1 2 0.3125 0.313 0.313
41 Lightfoot, Maddy Bomb Squad 4 13 4 4 0.0000 0.000 0.308
66 Blevins, Erin Gail Force Wins 3 13 4 4 2 0.3077 0.308 0.308
71 Passarella, Larissa Gail Force Wins 3 13 4 4 1 2 0.3077 0.308 0.308
138 Melendez, Arllin Toot It & Boot It 5 17 5 5 1 0.2941 0.294 0.294
7 Elton, Taylor Balls of Fury 3 7 2 2 0.2857 0.286 0.286
55 Henry Jon'Nita Drinkers w/ Kicking Prob 2 7 2 2 0.2857 0.286 0.286
86 Semidey, Jazlin Hit and Run 3 7 2 2 0.2857 0.286 0.286
122 Lugo, Dayanara The Crew 5 21 6 6 2 0.2857 0.286 0.286
9 Bjorkland, Rayna Balls of Fury 3 8 2 2 0.2500 0.250 0.250
10 Schilling, Salwa Balls of Fury 4 12 3 3 1 0.2500 0.250 0.250
69 Martinez, Elizabeth Gail Force Wins 4 16 4 4 1 1 0.2500 0.250 0.250
116 Breton, Christopher ScrewBalls 2 4 1 1 1 2 0.7500 0.250 0.250
115 Meinecke, Chris ScrewBalls 4 8 2 2 0.2500 0.250 0.250
121 Casas, Jose The Crew 4 12 3 2 1 1 0.3333 0.250 0.250
123 Vasquez, Alexandra The Crew 1 4 1 1 1 0.5000 0.250 0.250
129 Garcia, Roberto The Crew 3 8 2 1 1 1 1 0.3750 0.250 0.250
135 Hamilton, Jesse Toot It & Boot It 4 8 2 1 1 1 0.3750 0.250 0.250
97 Rivera, G'Mari Scoregasms 5 21 5 5 0.2381 0.238 0.238
111 Reine, Amy ScrewBalls 5 13 3 3 1 0.2308 0.231 0.231
136 McFadden, Tyson Toot It & Boot It 5 13 3 2 1 3 0.3846 0.231 0.231
126 Rivera, Julio The Crew 3 9 2 1 1 1 1 0.3333 0.222 0.222
96 Perez, Stephanie Scoregasms 5 19 4 4 0.2105 0.211 0.211
13 Lambeth, Taylor Balls of Fury 3 5 1 1 0.2000 0.200 0.200
40 Breegle, Lauren Bomb Squad 3 10 2 2 2 1 0.2000 0.200 0.200
57 Charles, China Drinkers w/ Kicking Prob 3 10 2 1 1 0.4000 0.200 0.200
83 Torres Mauricio Hit and Run 4 5 1 1 0.2000 0.200 0.200
98 Hayes, Ambur Scoregasms 4 15 3 2 1 2 0.2667 0.200 0.200
128 Delgado, Erick The Crew 3 5 1 1 0.2000 0.200 0.200
70 Kleinschmidt, Shannon Gail Force Wins 4 16 3 3 0.1875 0.188 0.188
43 Ware, Taijah Bomb Squad 2 6 1 1 1 0.1667 0.167 0.167
99 Maretsky, Grace Scoregasms 2 6 1 1 0.1667 0.167 0.167
84 Pichardo, Uriagna Hit and Run 2 7 1 1 0.1429 0.143 0.143
8 Stevens, Dylan Balls of Fury 5 8 1 1 0.1250 0.125 0.125

141 Reep, Faith Toot It & Boot It 5 18 2 2 1 1 0.1111 0.111 0.111
85 Carrera, Kayla Hit and Run 4 11 1 1 0.0909 0.091 0.091
14 Hughes, Maddie Balls of Fury 4 12 1 1 0.0833 0.083 0.083
11 Sisk, Samantha Balls of Fury 5 16 1 1 0.0625 0.063 0.063
12 Voitel, Nichole Balls of Fury 2 4 0.0000 0.000 0.000
30 Basque, Austin Beast Coast 1 3 0.0000 0.000 0.000
44 Pope, Jessica Bomb Squad 1 4 0.0000 0.000 0.000
58 Felton, Alisia Drinkers w/ Kicking Prob 0.0000 0.000 0.000
87 Duggan, Jennifer Hit and Run 3 7 0.0000 0.000 0.000
101 Rodriguez, Justis Scoregasms 2 4 0.0000 0.000 0.000
130 Martes, Adrianna The Crew 2 6 0.0000 0.000 0.000
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